Lot #

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Plan
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town
Loft
Town
Town
Town
Town
Town

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*
End*

End*

Address

2392 West Jade Way
3338 South Kate Lane
3340 South Kate Lane
3342 South Kate Lane
3344 South Kate Lane
3346 South Kate Lane
3348 South Kate Lane
2387 West 3350 South
2389 West 3350 South
2391 West 3350 South
2393 West 3350 South
2395 West 3350 South
2397 West 3350 South
2398 West Leigh Lane
2396 West Leigh Lane
2394 West Leigh Lane
2392 West Leigh Lane
2390 West Leigh Lane
2388 West Leigh Lane
3387 South Erin Avenue
3385 South Erin Avenue
3383 South Erin Avenue
3381 South Erin Avenue
3379 South Erin Avenue
3377 South Erin Avenue

v nmnununmn unon

Price
uc
Model

uc

uc

uc

uc

uc

uc
256,698
259,500

uc

uc

uc

uc

uc
258,075
260,075

uc

uc
302,900
259,900
257,900
259,900
257,900
264,900

Parcel #

08-628-0001
08-628-0011
08-628-0012
08-628-0013
08-628-0014
08-628-0015
08-628-0016
08-628-0017
08-628-0018
08-628-0019
08-628-0020
08-628-0021
08-628-0022
08-628-0023
08-628-0024
08-628-0025
08-628-0026
08-628-0027
08-628-0028
08-628-0029
08-628-0030
08-628-0031
08-628-0032
08-628-0033
08-628-0034



Est. Available Est. SF
Model until July

June/July 1514
June/July 1471
June/July 1495
June/July 1507
June/July 1471
June/July 1514
July/Aug 1514
July/Aug 1471
July/Aug 1495
July/Aug 1507
July/Aug 1471
July/Aug 1514
Aug/Sept 1514
Aug/Sept 1471
Aug/Sept 1495
Aug/Sept 1507
Aug/Sept 1471
Aug/Sept 1514
Sept/Oct 2177
Sept/Oct 1495
Sept/Oct 1483
Sept/Oct 1495
Sept/Oct 1483

Sept/Oct 1495



